3:45PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:15PM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM
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Registration
Debate RD 1
Debate RD 2
Debate RD 3
Registration
Extemp RD 1

Interp RD 1

Debate: Quarter-Final
LUNCH

Interp FINALS
Extemp FINALS
Debate: Semi-Final

Debate: FINAL

Ore City Spring Extravaganza
Master Schedule

UCXRD1,ULDRD1
UCXRD 2,ULD RD 2

UCXRD 3,ULDRD 3

UIX1, UPX1
UPOE 1, UPRO1

UCX QUARTERS, ULD QUARTERS

UPOE FINALS, UPRO FINALS
UIX FINALS, UPX FINALS
UCX SEMI, ULD SEMI

UCX FINALS, ULD FINALS
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