Ore City Spring Extravaganza

Master Schedule

3:45 PM	Registration	
4:00 PM	Debate RD 1	UCX RD 1, ULD RD 1
5:45 PM	Debate RD 2	UCX RD 2, ULD RD 2
7:15 PM	Debate RD 3	UCX RD 3, ULD RD 3
7:00 AM	Registration	
8:30 AM	Extemp RD 1	UIX 1, UPX 1
8:30 AM	Interp RD 1	UPOE 1, UPRO 1
10:30 AM	Debate: Quarter-Final	UCX QUARTERS, ULD QUARTERS
12:00 PM	LUNCH	
12:30 PM	Interp FINALS	UPOE FINALS, UPRO FINALS
12:30 PM	Extemp FINALS	UIX FINALS, UPX FINALS
2:00 PM	Debate: Semi-Final	UCX SEMI, ULD SEMI
4:00 PM	Debate: FINAL	UCX FINALS, ULD FINALS